Individual Statistics Through 22 Rounds + Finals

Rank Player

1 Ben Vinocur

2 Parth Joshi

3 Akash Abraham
4 Maree Johnson

5 Daniel Obstgarten
6 Lawrence Zhang
7 Patricia Miller

8 Theo Perez

9 Luke Strole

10 Sam Vinocur

11 Luke Baker

12 Kayleb Longoria
13 Sriya Wint

14 Wade Widmann
15 Isis Villa

16 Sovannjet Lim
17 Tammy Huang
18 Brandon Riedy
19 Sudipta Rout

20 Jaden Suniga

21 Carlo Allietti

22 Thomas Noone
23 Vivian Lee

24 Alexander Danamidis
25 Bryce Boardman
26 Rocco Santo Pietro
27 Preston Beikman
28 Olivia Spiller

29 Varun Suvvari
30 Xander Laurence
31 Pike Smith

32 Nathan Saud

33 Connor Floyd

34 Sahana Hiremath
35 Aarvo Brennan
36 Aaron Lee

37 Richard Serdoz
38 Chanel Cruz

39 Megan Pedote

Team
Meadows A
Clark

Faith Lutheran A
Sagebrush
CASLV
Meadows A
Sagebrush

Clark

Faith Lutheran A
Meadows B
Faith Lutheran A
Liberty A

Faith Lutheran B
A-TECH
Rancho
A-TECH
Rancho
Meadows B
Clark

Sierra Vista
A-TECH
Liberty A

Clark

CASLV

Faith Lutheran B
Meadows B
Faith Lutheran B
A-TECH

Clark

Sagebrush
Sierra Vista
Clark

Liberty A
Faith Lutheran B

Liberty B
Meadows B
Rancho
Meadows B

Liberty B

GP 15
24.0 78
11.5 32
14.0 22
21.0 22
215 16
24.0 40
21.0 15
17.3 15
15.0 18
175 9
13.0 20
50 4
105 5
8.0
14.0
21.0
14.0
12.5
7.1
16.0
14.9
22.0
14.0
155
4.8
8.0
2.0
20.5
14.7
16.0
15.0
7.4
22.0
10.7
18.0
11.3
9.0
11.0
13.0

[EEN
B N O

P NP B OWOWOOOF, 0ONO NNOPMMP N WP O WSSO O

10 -5
134 19
46 18
68 5
102 19
104 17
88 30
99
70
57
75
35
17
34
25
47
54
40
35
18
44
42
60
37
40
14
17

e S =
o NN N MO

N O1T ©O W N b © 0

= =
~N N O w

43
28
30
32
12
42
16
30
22
15
19
21

N O NN - 01T OO OO O

[EEY
a1

N O -

TUH PPTUH
576 4.19
276 3.08
336 2.93
504 2.49
516 2.32
576 2.31
504 2.31
416 2.18
360 2.10
420 1.96
312 1.84
120 1.58
252 1.49
192 1.46
336 1.43
504 1.42
336 1.37
300 1.27
171 1.26
384 1.24
357 1.20
528 1.19
337 1.17
372 1.13
116 1.08
192 1.04

48 1.04
492 1.03
353 1.02
384 0.96
360 0.94
177 0.88
528 0.81
257 0.80
432 0.78
271 0.76
216 0.74
264 0.72
312 0.69

Pts
2415
850
985
1255
1195
1330
1165
905
755
825
575
190
375
280
480
715
460
380
215
475
430
630
395
420
125
200
50
505
360
370
340
155
430
205
335
205
160
190
215

PPG
100.63
73.91
70.36
59.76
55.58
55.42
55.48
52.21
50.33
47.14
44.23
38.00
35.71
35.00
34.29
34.05
32.86
30.40
30.18
29.69
28.91
28.64
28.13
27.10
25.86
25.00
25.00
24.63
24.48
23.13
22.67
21.02
19.55
19.14
18.61
18.15
17.78
17.27
16.54


file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsA-BenVinocur
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Clark-ParthJoshi
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Clark
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA-AkashAbraham
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Sagebrush-MareeJohnson
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Sagebrush
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23CASLV-DanielObstgarten
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23CASLV
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsA-LawrenceZhang
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Sagebrush-PatriciaMiller
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Sagebrush
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Clark-TheoPerez
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Clark
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA-LukeStrole
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsB-SamVinocur
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA-LukeBaker
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23LibertyA-KaylebLongoria
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23LibertyA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-SriyaWint
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23ATECH-WadeWidmann
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23ATECH
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Rancho-IsisVilla
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Rancho
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23ATECH-SovannjetLim
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23ATECH
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Rancho-TammyHuang
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Rancho
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsB-BrandonRiedy
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Clark-SudiptaRout
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Clark
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23SierraVista-JadenSuniga
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23SierraVista
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23ATECH-CarloAllietti
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23ATECH
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23LibertyA-ThomasNoone
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23LibertyA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Clark-VivianLee
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Clark
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23CASLV-AlexanderDanamidis
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23CASLV
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-BryceBoardman
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsB-RoccoSantoPietro
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-PrestonBeikman
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23ATECH-OliviaSpiller
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23ATECH
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Clark-VarunSuvvari
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Clark
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Sagebrush-XanderLaurence
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Sagebrush
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23SierraVista-PikeSmith
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23SierraVista
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Clark-NathanSaud
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Clark
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23LibertyA-ConnorFloyd
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23LibertyA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-SahanaHiremath
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23LibertyB-AarvoBrennan
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23LibertyB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsB-AaronLee
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Rancho-RichardSerdoz
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Rancho
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsB-ChanelCruz
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23LibertyB-MeganPedote
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23LibertyB

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Mady Carino
Brinley Belding

Braxton Baldwin
Ryan Donithan
Charlotte Tonn
Michael Vardanyan
Kyra Bucknam
Shaylor Sorensen
Emma Fears

Shajee Khan

Skyler Tan
Brendan Crowder

Zac Flandermeyer

Anushka Phen

Cindy Miranda

Ash (Jorgyn-May) Tambora

Liberty A
Meadows A

Faith Lutheran A
Faith Lutheran B
Faith Lutheran B
Faith Lutheran B
Meadows A
Sierra Vista
Liberty B

Clark

Faith Lutheran A
Faith Lutheran A
Faith Lutheran A
A-TECH
Rancho

Clark

Reed Walker
Charlotte Gaman
Luke Dembosky
McKenna Erwin
Martin Gutierrez
Helen Meng
Joseph Sequeira
Nicole Dam

Mikayla Tam

Aaryn Melark
Angelina Orlando

Mac Arce

Zack Nemec
Parker Ma
Sydney Van
Sabrina de Young
Rylee Aberin
Jose Vasquez
Taylor Wright

Jayme Viernes
Ariana Ceballos

Abdul Makda

Made with YellowFruit {2

Sierra Vista
Faith Lutheran B
Faith Lutheran A
Faith Lutheran A
Rancho
Meadows B
Liberty A

Clark

Faith Lutheran B
Sagebrush

Faith Lutheran B
Sierra Vista
Meadows A
CASLV
CASLV

Faith Lutheran B
Sierra Vista
Rancho

Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
CASLV

7.0
19.0
9.5
6.0
4.0
14.2
16.0
125
22.0
9.7
12.3
8.5
1.0
18.4
5.0
1.3
13.0
9.0
4.7
2.0
5.0
11.7
21.0
9.0
3.8
4.0
9.5
9.0
5.0
195
20.0
9.5
6.0
5.0
1.5
0.5
0.5
5.5

[EEN
= O

O O OO O OO FPR OO0 O0ODO0OO0OOPF PFP PP OOPFPOONMNOPFPOWDMNMNOSNODNWO

12 1
23 18
8 4
11 13

= N 2 RN

R © O ~N NN WS
[EEN
NN R NP N

-
a1

NN O~ © © B b~

1

N

MO OCOCOOCOCOONPFRPF PP OOOPFPODMNMOOR, PP OO O

P O O O O OO MNDNMNEFEFDNMNDNDNPEF P W

168
456
228
144

96
340
384
300
528
233
295
204

24
441
120

30
312
217
113

48
120
281
504
215

90

96
228
216
120
468
480
228
144
120

36

12

12
132

0.68
0.67
0.66
0.63
0.63
0.60
0.57
0.57
0.56
0.45
0.44
0.42
0.42
0.40
0.33
0.33
0.32
0.32
0.31
0.31
0.29
0.27
0.21
0.12
0.11
0.10
0.09
0.07
0.04
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.08

115
305
150
90
60
205
220
170
295
105
130
85
10
175
40
10
100
70
35
15
35
75
105
25
10
10
20
15

15

O O O O O O O

-10

16.43
16.05
15.79
15.00
15.00
14.47
13.75
13.60
1341
10.82
10.58
10.00
10.00
9.52
8.00
8.00
7.69
7.74
7.43
7.50
7.00
6.41
5.00
2.79
2.67
2.50
211
1.67
1.00
0.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.82


file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23LibertyA-MadyCarino
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23LibertyA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsA-BrinleyBelding
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA-BraxtonBaldwin
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-RyanDonithan
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-CharlotteTonn
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-MichaelVardanyan
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsA-KyraBucknam
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23SierraVista-ShaylorSorensen
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23SierraVista
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23LibertyB-EmmaFears
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23LibertyB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Clark-ShajeeKhan
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Clark
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA-SkylerTan
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA-BrendanCrowder
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA-ZacFlandermeyer
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23ATECH-AnushkaPhen
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23ATECH
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Rancho-CindyMiranda
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Rancho
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Clark-AshJorgynMayTambora
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Clark
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23SierraVista-ReedWalker
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23SierraVista
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-CharlotteGaman
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA-LukeDembosky
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA-McKennaErwin
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Rancho-MartinGutierrez
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Rancho
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsB-HelenMeng
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23LibertyA-JosephSequeira
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23LibertyA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Clark-NicoleDam
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Clark
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-MikaylaTam
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Sagebrush-AarynMelark
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Sagebrush
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-AngelinaOrlando
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23SierraVista-MacArce
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23SierraVista
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23MeadowsA-ZackNemec
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23MeadowsA
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23CASLV-ParkerMa
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23CASLV
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23CASLV-SydneyVan
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23CASLV
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB-SabrinadeYoung
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23FaithLutheranB
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23SierraVista-RyleeAberin
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23SierraVista
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23Rancho-JoseVasquez
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23Rancho
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23SierraVista-TaylorWright
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23SierraVista
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23SierraVista-JaymeViernes
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23SierraVista
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23SierraVista-ArianaCeballos
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23SierraVista
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_playerdetail.html%23CASLV-AbdulMakda
file:///D:/NAQT/2022-23%20Scores%20and%20Stats/HS/w5hs_teamdetail.html%23CASLV

