

Individual Statistics Through 22 Rounds + Finals

Rank	Player	Team	GP	15	10	-5	TUH	PPTUH	Pts	PPG
1	Ben Vinocur	Meadows A	24.0	78	134	19	576	4.19	2415	100.63
2	Parth Joshi	Clark	11.5	32	46	18	276	3.08	850	73.91
3	Akash Abraham	Faith Lutheran A	14.0	22	68	5	336	2.93	985	70.36
4	Maree Johnson	Sagebrush	21.0	22	102	19	504	2.49	1255	59.76
5	Daniel Obstgarten	CASLV	21.5	16	104	17	516	2.32	1195	55.58
6	Lawrence Zhang	Meadows A	24.0	40	88	30	576	2.31	1330	55.42
7	Patricia Miller	Sagebrush	21.0	15	99	10	504	2.31	1165	55.48
8	Theo Perez	Clark	17.3	15	70	4	416	2.18	905	52.21
9	Luke Strole	Faith Lutheran A	15.0	18	57	17	360	2.10	755	50.33
10	Sam Vinocur	Meadows B	17.5	9	75	12	420	1.96	825	47.14
11	Luke Baker	Faith Lutheran A	13.0	20	35	15	312	1.84	575	44.23
12	Kayleb Longoria	Liberty A	5.0	4	17	8	120	1.58	190	38.00
13	Sriya Wint	Faith Lutheran B	10.5	5	34	8	252	1.49	375	35.71
14	Wade Widmann	A-TECH	8.0	5	25	9	192	1.46	280	35.00
15	Isis Villa	Rancho	14.0	2	47	4	336	1.43	480	34.29
16	Sovannjet Lim	A-TECH	21.0	14	54	7	504	1.42	715	34.05
17	Tammy Huang	Rancho	14.0	5	40	3	336	1.37	460	32.86
18	Brandon Riedy	Meadows B	12.5	5	35	9	300	1.27	380	30.40
19	Sudipta Rout	Clark	7.1	4	18	5	171	1.26	215	30.18
20	Jaden Suniga	Sierra Vista	16.0	3	44	2	384	1.24	475	29.69
21	Carlo Allietti	A-TECH	14.9	5	42	13	357	1.20	430	28.91
22	Thomas Noone	Liberty A	22.0	4	60	6	528	1.19	630	28.64
23	Vivian Lee	Clark	14.0	3	37	4	337	1.17	395	28.13
24	Alexander Danamidis	CASLV	15.5	7	40	17	372	1.13	420	27.10
25	Bryce Boardman	Faith Lutheran B	4.8	1	14	6	116	1.08	125	25.86
26	Rocco Santo Pietro	Meadows B	8.0	4	17	6	192	1.04	200	25.00
27	Preston Beikman	Faith Lutheran B	2.0	0	5	0	48	1.04	50	25.00
28	Olivia Spiller	A-TECH	20.5	7	43	6	492	1.03	505	24.63
29	Varun Suvvari	Clark	14.7	7	28	5	353	1.02	360	24.48
30	Xander Laurence	Sagebrush	16.0	5	30	1	384	0.96	370	23.13
31	Pike Smith	Sierra Vista	15.0	2	32	2	360	0.94	340	22.67
32	Nathan Saud	Clark	7.4	3	12	2	177	0.88	155	21.02
33	Connor Floyd	Liberty A	22.0	1	42	1	528	0.81	430	19.55
34	Sahana Hiremath	Faith Lutheran B	10.7	5	16	6	257	0.80	205	19.14
35	Aarvo Brennan	Liberty B	18.0	3	30	2	432	0.78	335	18.61
36	Aaron Lee	Meadows B	11.3	4	22	15	271	0.76	205	18.15
37	Richard Serdoz	Rancho	9.0	1	15	1	216	0.74	160	17.78
38	Chanel Cruz	Meadows B	11.0	2	19	6	264	0.72	190	17.27
39	Megan Pedote	Liberty B	13.0	1	21	2	312	0.69	215	16.54

40	Mady Carino	Liberty A	7.0	0	12	1	168	0.68	115	16.43
41	Brinley Belding	Meadows A	19.0	11	23	18	456	0.67	305	16.05
42	Braxton Baldwin	Faith Lutheran A	9.5	6	8	4	228	0.66	150	15.79
43	Ryan Donithan	Faith Lutheran B	6.0	3	11	13	144	0.63	90	15.00
44	Charlotte Tonn	Faith Lutheran B	4.0	2	4	2	96	0.63	60	15.00
45	Michael Vardanyan	Faith Lutheran B	14.2	0	23	5	340	0.60	205	14.47
46	Kyra Bucknam	Meadows A	16.0	7	12	1	384	0.57	220	13.75
47	Shaylor Sorensen	Sierra Vista	12.5	0	18	2	300	0.57	170	13.60
48	Emma Fears	Liberty B	22.0	2	27	1	528	0.56	295	13.41
49	Shajee Khan	Clark	9.7	3	7	2	233	0.45	105	10.82
50	Skyler Tan	Faith Lutheran A	12.3	6	10	12	295	0.44	130	10.58
51	Brendan Crowder	Faith Lutheran A	8.5	1	9	4	204	0.42	85	10.00
52	Zac Flandermeyer	Faith Lutheran A	1.0	0	1	0	24	0.42	10	10.00
53	Anushka Phen	A-TECH	18.4	2	15	1	441	0.40	175	9.52
54	Cindy Miranda	Rancho	5.0	0	4	0	120	0.33	40	8.00
55	Ash (Jorgyn-May) Tambora	Clark	1.3	0	1	0	30	0.33	10	8.00
56	Reed Walker	Sierra Vista	13.0	1	9	1	312	0.32	100	7.69
57	Charlotte Gaman	Faith Lutheran B	9.0	0	9	4	217	0.32	70	7.74
58	Luke Dembosky	Faith Lutheran A	4.7	0	4	1	113	0.31	35	7.43
59	McKenna Erwin	Faith Lutheran A	2.0	1	0	0	48	0.31	15	7.50
60	Martin Gutierrez	Rancho	5.0	1	2	0	120	0.29	35	7.00
61	Helen Meng	Meadows B	11.7	1	7	2	281	0.27	75	6.41
62	Joseph Sequeira	Liberty A	21.0	1	12	6	504	0.21	105	5.00
63	Nicole Dam	Clark	9.0	0	3	1	215	0.12	25	2.79
64	Mikayla Tam	Faith Lutheran B	3.8	0	1	0	90	0.11	10	2.67
65	Aaryn Melark	Sagebrush	4.0	0	1	0	96	0.10	10	2.50
66	Angelina Orlando	Faith Lutheran B	9.5	0	2	0	228	0.09	20	2.11
67	Mac Arce	Sierra Vista	9.0	0	2	1	216	0.07	15	1.67
68	Zack Nemec	Meadows A	5.0	0	1	1	120	0.04	5	1.00
69	Parker Ma	CASLV	19.5	0	2	1	468	0.03	15	0.77
70	Sydney Van	CASLV	20.0	1	2	7	480	0.00	0	0.00
71	Sabrina de Young	Faith Lutheran B	9.5	0	0	0	228	0.00	0	0.00
72	Rylee Aberin	Sierra Vista	6.0	0	0	0	144	0.00	0	0.00
73	Jose Vasquez	Rancho	5.0	0	0	0	120	0.00	0	0.00
74	Taylor Wright	Sierra Vista	1.5	0	0	0	36	0.00	0	0.00
75	Jayme Viernes	Sierra Vista	0.5	0	0	0	12	0.00	0	0.00
76	Ariana Ceballos	Sierra Vista	0.5	0	0	0	12	0.00	0	0.00
77	Abdul Makda	CASLV	5.5	0	1	4	132	-0.08	-10	-1.82